
Ministry/Group Leader Contact Info
Altar & Rosary D. Kogut drkogut@gmail.com
Annulments AM Benzinger mail@dunnelloncatholic.org
Baptism AM Benzinger mail@dunnelloncatholic.org
Bible Study -Adults AM Benzinger mail@dunnelloncatholic.org
Bingo RA Radford rannr987@aol.com
Children's Faith Formation MA Hogan MaryAlice@Dunnelloncatholic.org
Emergency Relief A. Smith 352-533-1466
Finance Committee P. Lancaster patsy2004@gmail.com
Fingerprinting L. Cruz lilly@dunnelloncatholic.org
Food Pantry C. Glover 352-489-9112
Kitchen Manager D. DeWitt dewittsunset@gmail.com
Knights of Columbus T. Booth Terrybooth06@bellsouth.net
Legacy League RJ Smith Hawthornesmiths@gmail.com

Liturgy/Worship D. Rallens dmrallens@comcast.net

Altar Server - Adults F. Kogut efkogut@gmail.com
Altar Server -Children J. Foglia ruskel2@aol.com
Choir-Children's/Spanish A. Rivera ladyarod59@gmail.com
Choir - Adult English G. Garcete mail@dunnelloncatholic.org
Eucharistic Ministers D. Bicknell dbic516@aol.com
PowerPoint A. Smith iaidosmith3@gmail.com
Readers L. Gorman lynnanngorman@gmail.com
Sacristans D. Agosta dianeagosta@myyahoo.com
Scheduling MJ Smith hawthornesmiths@gmail.com
Ushers (Ministers of Hospitality) L. Daigle mail@dunnelloncatholic.org

Maintenance L. Daigle mail@dunnelloncatholic.org
Marriage AM Benzinger mail@dunnelloncatholic.org
Men's Club D. DeWitt dewittsunset@gmail.com
OCIA/Become Catholic AM Benzinger mail@dunnelloncatholic.org
Pastoral Council K. Shulby mail@dunnelloncatholic.org
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Pastoral Care
Ministry of the Bereaved

Arimathians R. Staple rostaple24@gmail.com
Funerals D. Verbridge dverbrid@yahoo.com
Grief Support D. & T. Chilbert (303) 328-7484

Ministry to the Sick Home Assited Living &  Hospitals M. Orkwis maureen@dunnelloncatholic.org

Prayer Groups
Burning Hearts D. Glover mail@dunnelloncatholic.org
Divine Will F. Sutton
1st Friday Rosary G. Garcete mail@dunnelloncatholic.org
2nd Saturday Mass/Rosary Stancik katstancik@gmail.com
Women's Retreat S. Mogdans sjmogdans@gmail.com

Spanish Community/Mass L. Caro laura42857@gmail.com
Welcome Committee I. Ames kand1ames@aol.com
Youth Ministry MA Hogan maryalice@dunnelloncatholic.org
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